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X/HITE WINE

Ballerine Blanc Sec, France
Mirabello Pinot Grigio, ltaly

Cape Wild Chenin Blanc,
South Africa

Bodega Classica Palacio del

Camino Real Rioja Blanco, Spain

Emiliana Organic Adobe
Chardonnay, Chile

Roundstone Sauvignon Blanc,

New Zealand
Raza Vinho Verde, Portugal

Rocco Pasetti Pecorino 2024,

Italy
CVNE La Val Orballo Albarino,
Spain

Jean-Paul Balland Sancerre Blanc,

France

Daou Vineyards Discovery
Chardonnay, California

Domaine Belleville Rully

La Cree Blanc 2022, France

Bottle

28.00
29.00

34.00

36.00

37.00

38.00

39.00

46.00

57.00

66.00

75.00

85.00

SPARKLING WINE

Bottle

Villa Sandi Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry  40.00

Villa Sandi Prosecco Extra Dry

40.00

CHAMPAGNE

Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale Brut
Joseph Perrier Brut Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Bottle

80.00
80.00
95.00
99.00

120.00
190.00

d

175ml  250ml
6.50 9.50
7.00 10.00
9.00 13.00
9.50 13.50
125ml
9.50
9.50
125ml
15.00
16.00




RED WINE

Bottle
Primordial Red Blend, Shiraz, 28.00
South Africa
Sierra Grande Merlot, Chile 30.00
The Collective Pumba Malbec, 36.00
Argentina
Caliterra Carmenere Reserva, 38.00
Chile
Domaine de Castelnau 38.00
’Enclos Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon, France
Bodega Classica Palacio del 39.00
Camino Real Rioja Crianza, Spain
Les Coteaux Cote Du Rhone 46.00
Villages, France
Polvanera Primitvo, ltaly 52.00
Fleurie La Madone La Reine 55.00

de I'Arenite, France

Hitching Post Generation Red 2023, 68.00

175ml  250ml
6.50 9.50
7.00 10.00
9.00 12.00
9.50 13.00

Merlot-Sangiovese-Cabernet-Sauvignon-Valdiguie USA

Giacomo Montresor Amarone 75.00
‘La Colombaia’, Italy

Maison Sichel Selection Margaux 80.00
2021, France

ROSE WINE

Bottle
Cuvee Jean Paul Rosé 2024, 32.00
France
Adria Vini Ancora Pinot Grigio 28.00
Rosé, ltaly
Chateau St Pierre Rose 45.00

‘Cuvee Marie € 2024, France

175ml

6.50

250ml

9.50




BEER & CIDER

DRAFT

Tennents 5.80
Guinness 6.00
Menabrea 6.00
Camden Pale Ale 6.00
Orchard Pig Reveller Cider 5.60
Ossian Ale 6.00
BOTTLED

Peroni 5.00
Corona 5.00
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.00
Brew Toon IPA Can 5.00
Magners 5.00
Lost Cider, Red Berries and Lime 5.00
Lost Cider, Dark Berries 5.00

GIN
Balmaud Scottish Dry Gin 6.00
Bombay Sapphire 5.00
Brockmans 6.00
Caorunn 6.00
Esker Original 7.00
Esker Valencian Orange 7.00
Esker Scottish Raspberry 7.00
Gordon’s London Dry Gin 6.00
Hendricks 6.00
Isle of Harris 6.00
Martin Miller 6.00
Porters 5.00
Rock Rose 6.00
Tanqueray Original 5.00
Tanqueray No. 10 7.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry 5.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 5.00
VODKA

Smirnoff Red Label Vodka 5.00
Absolut Blue 5.00
Absolut Vanilla 5.00
Absolut Raspberry 5.00
Esker Vodka 6.00
Belvedere 6.00
Grey Goose 6.00




RYM

Bacardi White Rum 5.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 5.00
OVD 5.00
Havana 7 6.00
Appleton Estate Signature 5.00
Appleton Estate 12 year 5.00
BRANDY/CQuNAC
Courvoisier VS 6.00
Remy Martin VSOP 7.00
Remy Martin XO 15.00
Martell VS 5.00
Xante Pear Cognac 6.00
Pisco 6.00
SCTNSH WHISKY
Balvenie Doublewood 12 year 10.00
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 year 12.00
Bowmore 12 year 14.00
Dalmore 12 year 10.00
Dalmore Cigar Malt 15.00
Famous Grouse 4.00
Glenfiddich 12 year 10.00
Glenmorangie 12 year 10.00
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 year 14.00
Glenmorangie Signet 22.00
Highland Park 12 year 10.00
Laphroaig 10 year 10.00
Lagavulin 16 year 12.00
Macallan 12 year 14.00
Macallan 18 year 42.00
BOURBON /
\XORLD WHISKIES
Jack Daniels 5.00
Woodford Reserve 6.00
Maker’s Mark 6.00
Southern Comfort 5.00
Jameson 5.00




Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Aperol
Bailey’s
Campari
Disaronno
Drambuie
Frangelico

Jagermeister

TEQUIIA

HQUEURS

Limoncello Di Capri L'Originale

Tequila Rose
Patron XO Cafe

ALCHOL FREE

BOTTLED BEER
Peroni 0%
Guinness Zero
Menabrea Zero

Erdinger Zero

CIDER

Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Mixed Fruits

Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Strawberry and Lime

WINE

Bottle

Noughty Sparkling Rose, 35.00
Thomson & Scott, Spain

Noughty Spaarkling Chardonnay, ~ 35.00
Thomson & Scott, Spain

Noughty Chenin Chardonnay, 35.00
Thomson & Scott, South Africa

Noughty Syrah, Thomson & Scott, 30.00

South Africa

7.00
7.00
7.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
7.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

175ml
6.50

7.50

8.50

9.50




ToNICS

Fever-Tree Tonic 3.30
Fever-Tree Light Tonic 3.30
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 3.30
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 3.30

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree Lemonade 3.30
Fever-Tree Soda 3.30
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 3.30
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 3.30
Coca Cola 3.30
Diet Coke 3.30
Coke Zero 3.30
Fanta Orange 3.30
Irn Bru 3.30
Irn Bru Sugar Free 3.30
Appletiser 3.30
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 3.00
J20 Orange and Passionfruit 3.00
J20 Apple and Raspberry 3.00
Red Bull 4.00

FRVIT JUICE & GRDIAL

Princes Apple Juice 3.00
Princes Orange Juice 3.00
Princes Pineapple Juice 3.00
Princes Cranberry Juice 3.00
Schweppes Lime Cordial 1.00
Schweppes Blackcurrant Cordial 1.00
Britvic Orange Cordial 1.00
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