



DRINKS

WINES, BEERS
& SPIRITS

WHITE WINE

	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Ballerine Blanc Sec, France	28.00	6.50	9.50
Mirabello Pinot Grigio, Italy	29.00	7.00	10.00
Cape Wild Chenin Blanc, South Africa	34.00		
Bodega Classica Palacio del Camino Real Rioja Blanco, Spain	36.00		
Emiliana Organic Adobe Chardonnay, Chile	37.00		
Roundstone Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	38.00	9.00	13.00
Raza Vinho Verde, Portugal	39.00	9.50	13.50
Rocco Pasetti Pecorino 2024, Italy	46.00		
CVNE La Val Orballo Albarino, Spain	57.00		
Jean-Paul Balland Sancerre Blanc, France	66.00		
Daou Vineyards Discovery Chardonnay, California	75.00		
Domaine Belleville Rully La Cree Blanc 2022, France	85.00		

SPARKLING WINE

	Bottle	125ml
Villa Sandi Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry	40.00	9.50
Villa Sandi Prosecco Extra Dry	40.00	9.50

CHAMPAGNE

	Bottle	125ml
Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale Brut	80.00	15.00
Joseph Perrier Brut Rosé	80.00	16.00
Veuve Clicquot Brut	95.00	
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé	99.00	
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	120.00	
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc	190.00	



RED WINE

	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Primordial Red Blend, Shiraz, South Africa	28.00	6.50	9.50
Sierra Grande Merlot, Chile	30.00	7.00	10.00
The Collective Pumba Malbec, Argentina	36.00	9.00	12.00
Caliterra Carmenere Reserva, Chile	38.00		
Domaine de Castelnaud L'Enclos Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon, France	38.00		
Bodega Classica Palacio del Camino Real Rioja Crianza, Spain	39.00	9.50	13.00
Les Coteaux Cote Du Rhone Villages, France	46.00		
Polvanera Primitivo, Italy	52.00		
Fleurie La Madone La Reine de l'Arenite, France	55.00		
Hitching Post Generation Red 2023, Merlot-Sangiovese-Cabernet-Sauvignon-Valdiguie USA	68.00		
Giacomo Montresor Amarone 'La Colombaia', Italy	75.00		
Maison Sichel Selection Margaux 2021, France	80.00		

ROSÉ WINE

	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Cuvee Jean Paul Rosé 2024, France	32.00		
Adria Vini Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	28.00	6.50	9.50
Chateau St Pierre Rosé 'Cuvee Marie ' 2024, France	45.00		



BEER & CIDER

DRAFT

Tennents	5.80
Guinness	6.00
Menabrea	6.00
Camden Pale Ale	6.00
Orchard Pig Reveller Cider	5.60
Ossian Ale	6.00

BOTTLED

Peroni	5.00
Corona	5.00
Brewdog Punk IPA	5.00
Brew Toon IPA Can	5.00
Magners	5.00
Lost Cider, Red Berries and Lime	5.00
Lost Cider, Dark Berries	5.00

GIN

Balmaud Scottish Dry Gin	6.00
Bombay Sapphire	5.00
Brockmans	6.00
Caorunn	6.00
Esker Original	7.00
Esker Valencian Orange	7.00
Esker Scottish Raspberry	7.00
Gordon's London Dry Gin	6.00
Hendricks	6.00
Isle of Harris	6.00
Martin Miller	6.00
Porters	5.00
Rock Rose	6.00
Tanqueray Original	5.00
Tanqueray No. 10	7.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry	5.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	5.00

VODKA

Smirnoff Red Label Vodka	5.00
Absolut Blue	5.00
Absolut Vanilla	5.00
Absolut Raspberry	5.00
Esker Vodka	6.00
Belvedere	6.00
Grey Goose	6.00



RUM

Bacardi White Rum	5.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	5.00
OVD	5.00
Havana 7	6.00
Appleton Estate Signature	5.00
Appleton Estate 12 year	5.00

BRANDY/COGNAC

Courvoisier VS	6.00
Remy Martin VSOP	7.00
Remy Martin XO	15.00
Martell VS	5.00
Xante Pear Cognac	6.00
Pisco	6.00

SCOTTISH WHISKY

Balvenie Doublewood 12 year	10.00
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 year	12.00
Bowmore 12 year	14.00
Dalmore 12 year	10.00
Dalmore Cigar Malt	15.00
Famous Grouse	4.00
Glenfiddich 12 year	10.00
Glenmorangie 12 year	10.00
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 year	14.00
Glenmorangie Signet	22.00
Highland Park 12 year	10.00
Laphroaig 10 year	10.00
Lagavulin 16 year	12.00
Macallan 12 year	14.00
Macallan 18 year	42.00

BOURBON / WORLD WHISKIES

Jack Daniels	5.00
Woodford Reserve	6.00
Maker's Mark	6.00
Southern Comfort	5.00
Jameson	5.00



TEQUILA

Patron Silver	7.00
Patron Reposado	7.00
Patron Anejo	7.00

LIQUEURS

Aperol	5.00
Bailey's	5.00
Campari	5.00
Disaronno	6.00
Drambuie	6.00
Frangelico	6.00
Jagermeister	6.00
Limoncello Di Capri L'Originale	6.00
Tequila Rose	5.00
Patron XO Café	7.00

ALCOHOL FREE

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni 0%	5.00
Guinness Zero	5.00
Menabrea Zero	5.00
Erdinger Zero	5.00

CIDER

Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Mixed Fruits	5.00
Kopparberg Alcohol-Free Strawberry and Lime	5.00

WINE

	Bottle	175ml
Noughty Sparkling Rose, Thomson & Scott, Spain	35.00	6.50
Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay, Thomson & Scott, Spain	35.00	7.50
Noughty Chenin Chardonnay, Thomson & Scott, South Africa	35.00	8.50
Noughty Syrah, Thomson & Scott, South Africa	30.00	9.50



TONICS

Fever-Tree Tonic	3.30
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	3.30
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	3.30
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	3.30

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree Lemonade	3.30
Fever-Tree Soda	3.30
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	3.30
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	3.30
Coca Cola	3.30
Diet Coke	3.30
Coke Zero	3.30
Fanta Orange	3.30
Irn Bru	3.30
Irn Bru Sugar Free	3.30
Appletiser	3.30
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	3.00
J2O Orange and Passionfruit	3.00
J2O Apple and Raspberry	3.00
Red Bull	4.00

FRUIT JUICE & CORDIAL

Princes Apple Juice	3.00
Princes Orange Juice	3.00
Princes Pineapple Juice	3.00
Princes Cranberry Juice	3.00
Schweppes Lime Cordial	1.00
Schweppes Blackcurrant Cordial	1.00
Britvic Orange Cordial	1.00



